
Resultatliste	fra	forårsstævnet	i	golf		
på	Stensballegaard,	lørdag	den	19.	
maj	2018.	

    Damer   Stableford                Point 

1) Susanne K. Jepsen  30 
2) Birgit Nielsen  30 
3) Hanne Kuld   27 
4) Lene Jacobsen  26 
5) Inger Bach Andersen  26 
6) Thea Kaarslev  24 
 
  Herrer B  Stableford                 Point 
 

1)   Flemming Madsen  32 
2)   Martin Henrichsen  31 
3)   Ole Bach Andersen  30 
4)   Karsten Argir  29 
5)   Gudmund Argir  29 
6)   Erik Lauersen  28 
7)   Brian Schnoor Jørgensen  27 
8)   Erik Aaby Jørgensen  27 
9)   Finn W. Christensen  25 
10) Ole Stærk   25 
11) Henrik Blauenfeldt  23 
12) Skjold Winther Blach  20 
13) Torben Rydahl Due  20 
14) Martin Hauge Petersen  19 
15) Bent Erik Hansen  15 
 
 
Nærmest flaget. 
 
Guldbjerg 3:                        Thomas Bech 
Guldbjerg 6:                      Casper M. Jepsen 
Brakør 5:                             Casper Bonde 
Guldbjerg 7:    ( 2 slag)      Jens Kuld 
 
 
Damer  Brutto  USIC - kvalifikation   1/2    
 

1) Birgit Nielsen  92 
2) Susanne K. Jepsen  97 
3) Hanne Kuld  97 
4) Thea Kaarslev  102 

Herrer A  Slagspil                   Netto 
    
1) Thomas Beck  74 
2) Jens Kuld   74 
3) Søren Gade   75 
4) Hans Peter Christensen                                75 
5) Henrik Frier   76 
6) Harry Ballesteros Pedersen 76 
7) Kasper M. Jepsen  76 
8) Finn Slotø   77 
9) Claus Birger Jensen  79 
10) John Nielsen  80 
11) Henrik Kahr  82 
12) Casper Bonde  82 
13) Kent Ørtenblad  83 
14) Brian Kaarslev  83 
15) Hans Jørgen Jacobsen  83 
16) Emil G-Reddersen  86 
17) Jens Vestergaard                           90 
18) Kim Haugan                          101 
   
          

 
 

Herrer  Brutto   USIC - kvalifikation   1/2 
 

1) Henrik Frier  79 
2) Jens Kuld  80 
3) Søren Gade  84 
4) H. P. Christensen  84 
5) Finn Slotø  84 
6) Thomas Beck  86 
7) Henrik Kahr  86 
8) Casper Bonde  86 
9) Harry Ballesteros  87 
10) Kasper m. Jepsen  89 
11) John Nielsen  90 
12) Kent Ørtenblad  91 
13) Brian Kaarslev  92 
14) Emil G-Reddersen  93 
15) Claus Birger Jensen  94 
16) Hans J. Jacobsen  98 
17) Jens Vestergaard  102 
18) Kim Haugan  116 


